edwardsvacuum.com
RV OIL SEALED
ROTARY VANE PUMPS
EDWARDS RV oil sealed rotary vane pumps
EDWARDS THE PARTNER
OF CHOICE
Edwards is a world leader in the design, technology and
manufacture of vacuum pumps with over 100 years’ history and

* approximate noise reduction of 7 dB(A)
EDWARDS RV oil sealed rotary vane pumps
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product description Order No. Order No.
Ultragrade Oil
PFPE
prepared*
RV3
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 230V A65201903 A65209903
100/200V, 50/60Hz set to 200V A65201904 A65209904
200-220/380-415V, 50Hz
200-230/460V, 60Hz, 3 phase
A65201905 A65209905
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 115V A65201906 A65209906
RV5
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 230V A65301903 A65309903
100/200V, 50/60Hz set to 200V A65301904 A65309904
200-220/380-415V, 50Hz
200-230/460V, 60Hz, 3 phase
A65301905 A65309905
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 115V A65301906 A65309906
RV8
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 230V A65401903 A65409903
100/200V, 50/60Hz set to 200V A65401904 A65409904
200-220/380-415V, 50Hz
200-230/460V, 60Hz, 3 phase
A65401905 A65409905
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 115V A65401906 A65409906
RV12
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 230V A65501903 A65509903
100/200V, 50/60Hz set to 200V A65501904 A65509904
200-220/380-415V, 50Hz
200-230/460V, 60Hz, 3 phase
A65501905 A65509905
115/230V, 50/60Hz set to 115V A65501906 A65509906
*PFPE fluid not included
Product description Order No.
Cord sets
UK, three pin plug A50505000
North European plug A50506000
North American plug A50507000
No plug A50508000
Oil
Ultragrade 19, 1 litre bottle H11025015
Fomblin® YVAC 06/6 1kg (532 ml) H11301019
Ultragrade 19 oil 4 litre H11025013
Inlet accessories Foreline trap - FL20K A13305000
Outlet accessories
Oil mist filter - EMF10 A46226000
Oil mist filter - EMF20 A46229000
Oil return kits
Clean application (no gas ballast) A50419000
Adjustable gas ballast A50523000
Vibration isolators A24801404
Spares kits Clean and overhaul kit A65201131
Acoustic enclosure Low volts 110-120V NRD317000
Acoustic enclosure High volts 200-240V NRD318000
Pumps fitted with ATEX approved motors are available, contact Edwards for details
Pumps are supplied with initial charge of Ultragrade oil